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29202 MAINT/ALTR 65 02/22/2011

19282 ADDN SFR 63 03/27/2002

HX Base Yr

1142 SE COUNTY ROAD 245A  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 80
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,026 101.7600 113.97 344,873 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2622

BAS 108 100 108 8,001

BAS 117 100 117 8,667

BAS 144 100 144 10,668

BAS 210 100 210 15,557

BAS 2,043 100 2,043 151,347

FCP 720 25 180 13,335

FOP 91 30 27 2,000

FSP 492 40 197 14,594

3,925 3,026 224,167

BAS= W30 BAS= N13 BAS= N12 FSP= N8 FCP= N24 W30 S24 E30$ W30
S20 E21 N12 E9 $ W9 S12 E9$ W9 S13 E9$ W9 N3 BAS= N10 W21 S10
E21$ W21 S36 E35 FOP=  S7 E13 N7 W13$ E25 BAS= E12 N12 W12
S12$ N33$.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 12 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 18,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,800

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,000


